RJ

Month

5/1/06
6/1/06
7/1/06
8/1/06
9/1/06
10/1/06
11/1-30/0€
12/1-31/0€
1/1-31/07
2/1-28/07
3/1-31/07
4/1/07

TOTALS

DONATIONS REPORT FOR THE SPRING 2007 AIS CONVENTION
THIS REPORT COVERS - MAY 1/2006 TO APRIL 15/2007

General

$485.00
$1,015.00
$200.00

$330.00
$525.00

$75.00

$50.00
$175.00
$100.00
$125.00
$100.00

$3,180.00

R&S

$450.00
$125.00
$150.00
$100.00
$40.00
$1,000.00

$25.00
$25.00

$1,915.00

Library GYF

$125.00

$50.00 $200.00
$25.00
$135.00

$250.00 $34.00

$125.00

$75.00 $550.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$800.00 $944.00

CYA

$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$500.00

$675.00

Insurance Lib/Elect CPF

$1,400.00

$250.00
$200.00
$2,750.00
$1,000.00

$750.00
$250.00

$6,600.00

$610.00
$2,665.00
$225.00
$935.00
$964.00
$3,575.00
$1,200.00
$715.00
$2,025.00
$875.00
$200.00
$125.00

$14,114.00

List of AIS Donation Funds
G General Funds
R&S

Library Library Fund
GYF
CYA

General Youth Fund
Cosgrove Youth Award

Insurance Insurance Fund
lib/Elect Library Electronic Fund

CPF

Classroom Project Fund

PER MONTH TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

Research & Scholarship Fund



