RJ DONATIONS REPORT FOR THE SPRING 2007 AIS CONVENTION
THIS REPORT COVERS - MAY 1 / 2006 TO APRIL 15 / 2007

Month	General	R&S	Library	GYF	CYA	Insurance	Lib/Elect CPF	PER MONTH TOTAL	
5/1/06	\$485.00		\$125.00					\$610.00	TOTAL
6/1/06	\$1,015.00		\$50.00	\$200.00		\$1,400.00		\$2,665.00	TOTAL
7/1/06	\$200.00			\$25.00				\$225.00	TOTAL
8/1/06		\$450.00		\$135.00	\$100.00	\$250.00		\$935.00	TOTAL
9/1/06	\$330.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$34.00	\$25.00	\$200.00		\$964.00	TOTAL
10/1/06	\$525.00	\$150.00	\$125.00		\$25.00	\$2,750.00		\$3,575.00	TOTAL
11/1-30/06	\$75.00	\$100.00			\$25.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00	TOTAL
12/1-31/06	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$75.00	\$550.00				\$715.00	TOTAL
1/1-31/07	\$175.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00			\$750.00		\$2,025.00	TOTAL
2/1-28/07	\$100.00		\$25.00		\$500.00	\$250.00		\$875.00	TOTAL
3/1-31/07	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$50.00					\$200.00	TOTAL
4/1/07	\$100.00	\$25.00						\$125.00	TOTAL
TOTALS	\$3,180.00	\$1,915.00	\$800.00	\$944.00	\$675.00	\$6,600.00		\$14,114.00	TOTAL

List of AIS Donation Funds

G General Funds

R&S Research & Scholarship Fund

Library Library Fund

GYF General Youth Fund CYA Cosgrove Youth Award

Insurance Insurance Fund

lib/Elect Library Electronic Fund

CPF Classroom Project Fund